
WEBSITES USED BY HASMONEAN HIGH SCHOOL 
 

Site Logo Used by Web address Contact name Contact email 

MCAS 
 

- all parents www.mychildatschool.com Ms L Thomas l.thomas@hasmonean.co.uk  

ParentPay 
 

- all parents www.parentpay.com Rabbi A Cohen a.cohen@hasmonean.co.uk 

Moodle 
 

- all students moodle.hasmonean.co.uk Ms M Goldblatt m.goldblatt@hasmonean.co.uk  

Kerboodle 

 

- all students  
in Years 7-11 
- A Level MFL students 

www.kerboodle.com Mrs M Langdon m.langdon@hasmonean.co.uk  

MyMaths 
 

- all students  
in Years 7-11 

www.mymaths.co.uk Mrs M Langdon m.langdon@hasmonean.co.uk 

Bromcom  
student portal 

 

- all students  
in Years 10-13 

www.bromcomvle.com Dr L Finkelstein l.finkelstein@hasmonean.co.uk 

Spellzone 

 

- any student, as 
directed by a  
member of staff 

www.spellzone.com 
girls: Ms A Katchinska 
boys: Mr A Mailer 

G: a.katchinska@hasmonean.co.uk 
B: a.mailer@hasmonean.co.uk 

Lexia 
 

- any student, as 
directed by a  
member of staff 

www.lexiauk.co.uk 
girls: Ms A Katchinska 
boys: Mr A Mailer 

G: a.katchinska@hasmonean.co.uk 
B: a.mailer@hasmonean.co.uk 

Vocabexpress 

 

- Years 9-11 MH, 
Spanish and French 

www.vocabexpress.com  Ms C Valencia m.valencia@hasmonean.co.uk 

Viva and 
Studio 

    

- Year 7 Spanish 
- Years 9 and 10 
French and Spanish 

www.pearsonactivelearn.com  Mme R Bali r.bali@hasmonean.co.uk 

The Nutrition 
Programme 

 

- GCSE Food  
students 

www.nutritionprogramme.co.uk  Ms L Stafford l.stafford@hasmonean.co.uk 
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